LED LAMPS & BULBS CATALOG
LED
 B
U
LB
S  C
A
TA

G
ORDERING NUMBER LOGIC
Typical order example: 12 PL03HG24Q LED27
Application Notes:
This instant fit is suitable for operation with ballasts from the following manufacturers:
Triad/Universal Lighting Technologies/ Hatch Lighting/OSRAM Sylvania/Philips Advance/ Energy Savings
BASE OPTION
Unit: inch
20
LED PL HORIZONTAL LAMP TYPE A
Model Number Power (lamp only) Lumen output Base Version CCT Voltage Suitable
Location Beam Angle Control
12 PL03HG24QLED27
12W Max
900 Lm
G24Q Horizontal
2700K
Driven by CFL Ballast Dry and Damp 140° Non-Dimming
12 PL03HG24QLED30 1000 Lm 3000K
12 PL03HG24QLED35 1100 Lm 3500K
12 PL03HG24QLED40 1100 Lm 4000K
12 PL03HG24QLED50 1100 Lm 5000K
LED
 B
U
LB
S  C
A
TA
LO
G
21
LED PL VERTICAL RETROFIT LAMP TYPE A
PRODUCT FEATURES
o 80+ CRI
o Die casting Aluminum heat sink
o Operating Temperature -4 to 105 degrees.
o UL damp listed.
o Not use for totally enclosed fixtures
o The units are intended to retrofit Type IC or non-IC recessed mount
listed luminaires 5 years limited warranty
o Universal G24q 4-pin base can retrofits G24q-1,G24q-2,G24q-
3,GX24q-1,GX24q-2 and GX24q-3.
INSTRUCTION
o Type A plug in LED PL retrofit lamps only work with electronic ballast
and no need to bypass.
o 12-Watt LED PL Vertical retrofit lamp G24q base will be replacement
for CFL bulbs in a variety existing lamp installations of commercial
applications.
LED
 B
U
LB
S  C
A
TA
LO
G
ORDERING NUMBER LOGIC
Typical order example: 12 PL03HG24Q LED27
Application Notes:
This instant fit is suitable for operation with ballasts from the following manufacturers:
Triad/Universal Lighting Technologies/ Hatch Lighting/OSRAM Sylvania/Philips Advance/ Energy Savings
BASE OPTION
Unit: inch
ACCESSORIES- EXTENSION ADAPTER
Use for narrow long neck Lithonia can
22
Fixture: Lithonia 6VF
1BDDT/TRT MVOLT
LIGHTING DISTRIBUTION
Single vertical lamp
Model Number Power (lamp only) Lumen
Output Base Version CCT Voltage Suitable Location Beam Angle Control
12 PL03VG24QLED27
12W Max
900 Lm
G24Q Vertical
2700K
Driven by CFL Ballast Dry and Damp 140° Non-Dimming
13 PL03VG24QLED30 1000 Lm 3000K
14 PL03VG24QLED35 1100 Lm 3500K
15 PL03VG24QLED40 1100 Lm 4000K
16 PL03VG24QLED50 1100 Lm 5000K
LED PL VERTICAL RETROFIT LAMP TYPE A
Alina Lighting Solutions
1333 Old Spanish Trail, Suite G 309
Houston, Texas,77054